Position

Community Development
Director

Senior Planner

Associate Planner
Associate Planner

Senior Neighborhood

Improvement Officer

Senior Neighborhood
Improvement Officer
Administrative Coordinator
Permit Services Coordinator

Administrative Intern |

Administrative Intern |

Other Positions Held City

Diamond Bar

Diamond Bar

Diamond Bar

Diamond Bar

Diamond Bar

Diamond Bar

Diamond Bar

Diamond Bar

Diamond Bar

Diamond Bar

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$192,230

$113,655

$108,715

$87,262

$84,964

$79,328

$78,436

$65,151

$6,871

$3,110

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,799

$27,100

$23,971

$25,007

$5,557

$5,171

$29,223

$33,425

$0

$0



